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
& triple china closet. 

Asking $950. 
254-9491 

FLORIDA ROOM FURNITURE 
9 pc., Round top table, 
w/4 chairs, sofa w/ 2 
matching chairs, glass 
coffee table, off white 
medal frames. $700 

562-0587 

  

  

  

  

  

RACCOON CLUB OF 
JAMISON CITY 
A NON PROFIT 
ORGANIZATION 

FLEA MARKET, 
BAKE SALE & 

PARADE 
AT JAMISON 
CITY HOTEL 

JULY 5 & 6 
9AM - 3 PM 

Donations accepted 
drop off at Jamison City 
Hotel. Bring your own 
tables - $3.00 per 
space. Toys - Collecti- 
bles - Furniture - Hard- 
ware - Computer 
Equipment - Crafts - Etc 

PARADE 
1:00 SAT 

LINE UP AT 
12 NOON 

JAMISON CITY 
HOTEL 

Floats, motorized, pets, 
Costumes, Clubs, 
Groups, etc are wel- 
comed. The more the 
merrier. help us start 
the old tradition again. 
Sponsored by the Rac- 
coon and Raccoonettes 
of Jamison City. A Non- 
Profit organization for 
the community 

Miscellaneous 480 

BOOKS- Golf, Ralian 
cook, tennis. $10 ea. 
825-2494 

  

Musical 

Instruments 

DRUM SET 
Bpc. Tama Rockstar, 

fully loaded hardware, 
dbl. base pedal, Sabian 
cymbals. $1600 firm. 
Immaculate cond. 

822-8688 

485 
  

Be .  .e..-.ek dsl] 

Pools & Spas 505 

CHAIN LINK KENNEL 
12 x 6 w 6 x 3 gate $175 

824-5518 

POOL SUPPLIES 
(3) winter covers - 28 ft 
round, 21 ft round, 30 ft 
round, $90 ea. 
1’x8’ double 
tubes, $3.50 ea; (2) 
solar covers, vy 
duty, 27ft and 24 ft, $70 
ea; Blue hose, 25 ft, 
$25; (7) skimmer bas- 
kets, various sizes; Ad- 
vantage elec. motor, 2 
HP. (2) solar reels for 
above ground pools; 
(5) ladders for above 
ground pools. Other 
miscellaneous pool at- 
tachments. Dealers 
welcome. Call 287-1811 

  

  

A 
Sporting & Exercise 
Equipment 510 

FISHING EQUIPMENT 
Poles, Riles, Matis tiler, 
fishing & hunting knifes, 
tackle boxes & lullers. 

655-2303 

  

  

Paving 686 
SMITH BLACKTOPPING 
Paving for the perfec- 
tionist, Res/Comm. 
Free est. 674-9512 

  

Le 
Homes For Sale 800 

ASHLEY, Ridge St. 
3 + BR, 2 bath, gar., Ige. 
rooms w. orig. wood 
work. W. some work, 
home could be or- 
geous. $60,000. Call 
503-295-1995 

DAL 

  

  

   

       5 bedrooms, 10 room 
older home with vinyl 
siding, replacement 
windows, 1 v2 baths, 
new furnace, enclosed 
porch, deck, 70x235 lot. 
$111,900.00 

Besecker Realty 
675-3611 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

© DALLAS BOROUGH 
For Sale by Owner 
3 BR on a large lot. 

Main St. 
Call 639-2620 

EXETER 114 Lincoln St 

  

  

    A 
Exc. loc, spacious 4BD, 
w/closets, 1/2 baths, LR, 
formal DR, family rm, 
large eat-in kitch., walk- 
up attic, full bsmt, Gas 
heat $89,500 655-0257 

FORTY FORT 
Charming Cape Cod 
Murray St at end of 

Yeager Ave 
3 BR, 1 2 bath, new 
eat-in kit. with all new 
appliances, new win- 
dows & doors, large 14 
x28 master suite with 2 
bath & walk-in closet, 
finished lower level with 
fam., rm, laundry rm & 3 
storage areas, large 
fenced-in yard with 2 
car gar., deck, patio, & 
sun room nicely land- 
scaped, low taxes. 
Great neighborhood, 

in cond. MUST 
!! Sale by owner. 

357-9900 $129,900. 

HANOVER TWP 
Lovely 3 BR rancher, full 
bsmt, garage, large 
kitchen, fenced lot, 
$72,000. Call Joe Gilroy 
Jr, at Gilroy/GMAC R.E. 
288-1444 

  

  

  

JENKINS TWP. 

    1 Carey Lane, new con- 
struction, 2600 sq. ft., 8 
rooms, 4 BR, 2.5 baths 
plus bonus room. Lge. 
lot, amenities inc., ma- 
ple flooring, granite 
counter tops, gas FP, 
Pella windows, tiled 
baths, central air, car- 
pet allowance. 

Reed Real Estate 
654-2491 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
Single family, 2 bdr, 2 

bath, new kit., new win- 
dows & doors, ceramic 

tile firs., central air. 

MALTON 

    430-2363   

pe... a ——__. 
Homes For Sale 800 

LAFLIN 
111 EImwood Dr. 

  

ranch home, 
with 3 BRs and 1.5 
baths, in excellent, me- 
ticulous condition, awe- 

Modern 

  

some lower level, 
20’x40’ family room 
with fireplace, garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. Priced right to 
sell at $139,900. Buy 
this property with $7500 
down and monthly pay- 
ments of $875. per 
month based on 6.5% 
for thirty years. Call 
654-1490. 

waLsH 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

bom OF REALTORS, INC. 

LARKSVILLE 
35 Third St. 

  

     

    

§ 

Modern raised ranch 
home, 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, 
in very good cond., ga- 
rage, large yard, great 
neighborhood, $75,000. 
Call 654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

NANTICOKE 
East Green Street 

2 story well maintained, 
move in cond. Single 
home, 3 BR, Large Kit. 
DR & LR, Elec. heat, 
new roof, low taxes, 
near schools, priced to 
sell. $59,500 256-7571 

SHAVERTOWN 
26 Yeager Ave. 

Lovely ca cod, rec. 
remodeled, 1650 sq. ft., 
4BR, 2 baths, LR, 
w/gas FP, DR, full bsmt, 
2 car gar. screened 
porches, bk. deck, 
By owner $124,500. Call 
675-2933 

WEST PITSTON 

RALIOR 
  

  

  

     
  

id = 

Why pay rent, when you 
could own this 3 BR, 1 
Bath home w low taxes. 
Good size rooms, 
$46,000. Christine 
Lewith & Freeman RE. 

696-3801 
Or 696-0878 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
REDUCED 
OWNER MOVING    

4 BR, maintenance-free 
brick home w/ fireplace, 
newer windows, . new 
roof, AS attic, tiled” 
bath, LR, DR, fam. rm, 
fenced yd 'w/ pool, 
oversized 2 ‘car gar., 
many extras -priced to 
sell @$84,900. Call Pat 

2] 
Ruth K. Smith 
570-287-1196 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

Ne N. 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BACK MOUNTAIN 

3-ONE ACRE LOTS 
Cleared, Sewer, water, 
as, elec. avail. Reduced 
20, $25 $26K 696-5004 

SHEET VALLEY AREA 
barn & pond. $60,000 

7.50 acres $35K 
1.8 acres $21.9 
2.41 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
All lots are perked and 

cleared. Can be 
purchased as one 

parcel. Call 256-3709 

  

  

    

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

ALDEN NANTICOKE AREA 
3 Rms, 1st fir. w/w car- 
pet, stove & refrig, OSP, 
heat furnished, other 
utils paid by tenant. 3 
ref. & security. Call 
570-735-3528 

ASHLEY 
2nd fir, 4 rooms, 2 BR, 
stove, refrig., heat, car- 
pet, $375/mo + utils & 
security, no pets, Call 
825-8245 after 3 pm 

DALLAS 
Includes heat & hot 
water frig & stove, 2nd 
floor dusk to dawn light 
OSP. $350,./mo + sec. 
No pets. 675-4904 or 
675-2635 

FORTY FORT, 2nd fir., 
4RMs & bath, enclosed 
back porch w/w carpet, 
stove refrig. inclu: heat 
water, recycle, sewer 
AC, $440 mo. + 1 mon 
sec. 288-9540 

GLEN LYON 
2 BR, full bath, w/w 
carpet, parking. Refrig- 
erator & stove, no pets. 

$350/mo + utils. Call 
736-6869 

GLEN LYON 
3 BR, newly remodeled, 
Ige LR, full bath, no 
pets. $400/mo + utils. 
Call 736-6869 

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

HANOVER TWP 
1 BR, newly remodeled, 
heat incd, w/w carpet, 
OSP, W/D hook up, 
$380/mo + utils, sec. & 
lease. No pets. Call 
793-9544 

KINGSTON, 
113 WEST UNION ST 

1st floor 3 Rms, clean, 
refrig & stove inclu. 
$355/mo inclu H/HW, 
no pets, sec. & ref. 

283-5055 

<¢ KINGSTON 
Newly remodeled, 1bdr., 

SP., w/w carpet, w/d 
hookup, no pets. $395 

288-9507 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

DOOOVOU 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice Brand New 1 

  

BU, li 

Half Doubles 842 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
3 Ig BR, lease & secu- 
rity required, no pets, 
$950/mo. 639-2202 

  

    

BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOVOOVD 
KINGSTON 

145 E. BENNETT ST. 
Be the 1st to move in. 
Brand new huge master 
Br, walk in closets, 2nd 
floor laundry with 
washer/dryer, fireplace, 
sun room & deck, air, 1 
full bath, 2 powder 
rooms & 3rd floor office 
computer room, den or 
2nd bedroom. State of 
the Art. $725+ utilities. 

288-0828 

KINGSTON AREA/ 
PRINGLE 

nice view, off st. park. 
Incl: washer, dryer, 
range & refrig.. Sec. 
Lease. No pets. Utils by 
tenant. Call 287-5775 

KINGSTON 
Unfurnished apt for rent. 
2nd fir of duplex, spa- 
cious, modern 6 rms 3 
br, ww, w/d hkup. 
$500./mo. Water & 
sewer include. OSP. No 
pets. MK Snyder RE 
825-2468 

LEE PARK 
2nd fir w/deck 2BR, 
mod. bath & kit. w/d 
hkup OSP. $450./mo + 
util. Water is included. 
Section 8 welcome. 
Avail 7-1. Call 970-3354 
after 2pm Lv. msg. 

LUZERNE 289 Bennett 
St., 1ST fl., 2 BD, OSP, 
water, garbage, in- 
cluded, $375/mo. plus 
electric, sec. & ref. 
283-6290 or 348-0775 
ask for John 

LUZERNE 
32 rooms & bath, w/d 

hkup., (gas Heat), 
$225./mo + Util. Sec & 

R ef. No pets. 
Call 288-2617 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON 
18 JOHNSON St. 

2BD, w/w carpet, stove, 
w/d hook-up, LV, kitch, 
tile bath, no pets, sec. & 
ref $425/mo, util. by 
tenent sewer & garb. 
inclu. 654-7669 days 
/654-2355 aft 5 

PITTSTON TWP 
Sterling St., Immaculate, 
spacious, very new, 2 
dble, w/ garage, 3 BR 
w/ walk in closet, 1 2 
bath, large LR, DR, eat 
in kitchen w/ oak cabi- 
nets. Neutral decor, full 
bsmt, W/D hook up, 
nicely landscaped, con- 
venient to Wilkes-Barre 
and Scranton, no pets, 
lease, security, 
$950/mo, call 883-4663 

  

Apartments 
Furnished 

HARVEYS LAKE 
1 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w carpet, OSP, dock 
privileges, no pets, 
lease, sec, ref., 639- 
5920 or 639-2929 

845 
  

Bi (EN CT IRIN Rh SES SN 

House Rental 850 

BEAR CREEK 
Raised ranch, 3 BR, LR, 
Dr, Kit. 1 c/ garage. Fin- 
ished bsmt, inclds Fam. 
rm, 2 Bath & laundry. 2 
mi S. of turnpike on Rt 
115. $725./mo. Lease & 
1 mo. Sec. Dep. 1-866- 
860-6400 ext. 659659 

KINGSTON 
Lg. Victorian 2 dble, LR, 
DR, mod. kit., powder 
rm on ist fir, 3 BR, full 
bath 2nd fir, front & 
back porches, double 
garage & lg. yard, gas 
heat, $795/mo w/ ga- 
rage or $694 w/out 
garage, + utils, sec. 
refs., no pets, 283-0351 

LAKE SILKWORTH AREA 
3br., 1Y/2 baths, ranch w/ 
1 car gar., on 1 acre. 
$675/mo. First, last & 
sec. dep. + 1 yr. lease. 
No pets 

Five Mountains 
Realty 

Call 542-2141 

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON-1BD 
2nd fir, ext large rooms, 
A/C, LR w/ closet, BR 
w/walk in closet, oak 
cabinets, range, DW, 
refrig, garbage dis- 
posal, sep. laundry 
room, private parking, 
$550 + elec. No pets, 
refs, lease & sec. no 
smoke 457-0865 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, modern, front & 
back porches, Ig. yard, 
gas heat, $325 + utils, 
sec., refs., no pets, Call 
283-0351 

PITTSTON 
250 S. Main St., 2nd fir, 
4 rooms + bath & laundry 
rm, all remodeled, OSP, 
large attic, $425/mo + 
utils, sec. & refs. No 
pets. 654-7992 

PITTSTON 
Non-smoking. 2 BR, 1st 
fir, private front & back 
entrance, a/c, intercom, 
private parking, large 
kit. w/ range & refrig, LR 
w/ FP, sun parlor w/ FP, 
1.5 baths, $650 + elec. 
No pets, refs, lease & 
security. 457-0865 

SWOYERSVILLE 
2nd fir 4 rms, bath & kit 

  

  

  

  

inciudes™ frig “& stove: 
ww, Plenty of closet 
space Back sun porch, 
large attic Bsmt. has 
w/d hkup. $400./mo & 
utilities included. Call 
after 6pm. 288-8190 

WILKES- BARRE 
1 BR apt, all utils, 
$400/mo, Call Man- 
ager 825-8997. 

WILKES BARRE 2-3 BR 
= Near Kings. 
Students Welcome’ 
LR, Kitch., bath, heat, 
$500/.mo. Sec. 1yr 

lease. No pets. 
693-0285 or 288-8930 

WILKES-BARRE 
56 Loomis St., 4 BR, 

$395 + utils. 
288-0372 

WILKES BARRE 
Near Wilkes University. 4 
Br, 1/2 baths, stove, frig, 
w/d hw firs $5650./mo + 
util 825-7048 

WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
Large modern 1st floor, 
1 BR, all appliances, fur- 
nishings available, $350 
/mo plus utils., lease, 
sec. No pets. 868-6753 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   
North Main / University 
We have 2 apt. 
Now Available. 

* 1st Unit - 1st fir, 2 
Br, large Kitchen 
w/appl., rear deck. 
$475./mo 

* 2nd Unit - 2nd fir, 3 
Br Large Kitchen & 
Living room. 
$525./mo. 

BOTH Have OSP, Pets 
welcome with sec. 
deposit. 

Call 822-8558 

LUZERNE 
single home, 3 BR, 1 
bath, $475/mo + utils., & 
security. Call 693-1117 

  

Rooms 860 

# KINGSTON 
Nice, clean furnished 

room, all utilities incld. 

OSP. $250/mo. 714-4411 

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

O° Fey 
12,608 SQ FT 

  

Warehouse 
r 

Manufacturing 

480 volt 3 phase oil hot 
air heat fluorescent 
lighting 100% sprinkler 
coverage rail service 
loading dock. 

$1.70/SF NNN 

BIDA COMPLEX 
Berwick, PA 
570-752-5914 

Joe Doyle/Dan Meske 

EXPRESSWAY WAREHOUSE 
  

    

900 Rutter Ave., 

Forty Fort 
Exit # 4, Cross Valley 

Expressway 
114,000 Sq. Feet 
70,000 Sq. Feet 
on First Floor 

9 Truck Dock Doors 
Sprinklered; 
New Roof 

Four Acre Site 
Other Uses Possible 

Call for details 

Hinerfeld 
Realty Co. 

Commercial Division 

207-4100 

KINGSTON 
OFFICE TO RENT 

3 room suite, nice view 
of mountains utilities in- 
cluded located close to 
Cross Valley Exp. in 
professional office bldg. 
for more info call 
288-5441 ext. 269 

LAFLIN/ HWY 315 
Vacant Lot w/over 100’ 
frontage Great spot for 
Car lot, etc. 
$950./month. Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 

  

  

        

829-6200 

OFFICE SPACE 
Plains/ Hwy 315 

500 sq 
w/private 
parking, includes all util. 

  

$500./mo. Call Charlie 

LUE EUR LE 
tip L-2-PX-1-] 

  

  

WILKES- BARRE 
W. Ross St. 

A 3rd floor, 1 bedroom, 
large rooms. large deck 
off Kitchen. Pets wel- 
come with Sec. 
$343../mo. 

822-8558 

Dep. 

ty ene ed hapa 

Half Doubles 842 

FORTY FORT 
Open House, ° 

Saturday, 10-12. 
19 Seneca Place, 

Off River St. 
2-3 BR, w/w carpeting, 
brand new marble bath, 
brand new kitchen & 
stove, gas heat, OSP, 
full attic & bsmt, W/D 

  

  

hook up, newly land- 
scaped, $550/mo + 
utils. Call 331-0848 

HANOVER : 
Lyndwood Ave., im- 
maculate, spacious, 
very new, V2 double, 
OSP, 3 large BRs, am- 

le closets, 1 7/2 baths, 
arge LR, DR, eat in 
kitchen w/ oak cabinets, 
front porch & rear deck, 
full walk out bsmt, W/D 
hook up, great location, 
no pets, lease, security, 
$750/mo, call 883-4663   STORAGE, 

WAREHOUSE, SHOP 

NANTICOKE 
Approx. 2500 sq. ft., 
overhead door, dock, 
office, oil heat, lots of 
parking, = suitable for 
many uses, $500/mo. 
Call 736-3125 

Boats & 
Marinas 905 
  

BERETTA "89 CUDDY 
CABIN 

20 Ft. 350 Chevy Volvo 
penta trim pads, sun 
cover, bi- mini top & 

custom full top. $6000 
477-5575 

Motorcycles 915 
HARLEY DAVISON '01 
  

wide glide, 3200 K 
miles, chrome yellow, 
over $3,000 in extras 
inclu Carlini dragbar & 
lowering kit, $16,995 
696-2420 

RVs & 
Campers 925 
LET'S GO CAMPING 
Campers exc. fishing, 
nature’s quiet, relaxing, 
seclusion. See & listen 
to nature 965-2144 

  

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

DODGE 98 RAM SPT 
1500 51 K mi. all power, 
AC/ auto, bedliner, 
4 x4 $14,000 OBO 

779-0444 

  

fons Eh SO UE ESI LO GG Mb aC] 

Trucks & Vans 945 

GMC "93 SONOMA 
4 WD. Auto, air, custom 
cap, 70k miles. Many 
new parts. $6500. 

Call 333-5901 

  

a 

Autos For Sale 960 

BUICK 94 REGAL 
RALLYE SPORT 

13K orig. mi, black, w 
red leath. int, all power, 
$7,995 655-6437 

  

  

BUICK "98 LESABRE 
Low miles, auto, air, 

pw/pl, tilt , cruise, cass. 
alloys. $9995 

693-6220 
  

CHEVY "00 CAVALIER 
4Dr, 1 owner, 13K miles 
black, air, auto. $9995 

693-6220 
  

CHEVY 01 ASTRO VAN 
1 owner, air, auto, 18K 

miles. $14,995. 

AUTO EANO 

693-6220 
  

CHEVY "01 MALIBU 
21k miles, auto, V-6, 
pw/pl tilt & cruise & 

cass. $13,500 

AU o 

693-6220 
  

  
  

FORD "34 TAURUS 
SHOW ROOM CONDI- 

TION $1700. 
961-8727 

    

  

  

Anti    

Estate   

ues & Household Furnishin 

4TH OF JULY WEEKEND 

TAG SALE 
Under the tent next to the 
Dale K Myers Antique Shop 

6 mi S. of Tunkhannock on Rte 29 at Evans 
Falls On the Dallas Tunkhannock Highway 

Thurs., July 4th thru Sun., July 7th 

12 noon - 6pm 
Dry sink, sofas, chairs, living room, dining room & 

bedroom furniture, drop leaf tables, glass, china 
lamps, linens, rugs, books, crocks, costume jewelry, 

collection of colored pattern glass from Montrose 

Dale K. Myers Mgr., 570-836-1582 

WE BUY ANTIQUES 

     

  

    

ERT WE Ra 

Autos For Sale 960 
i i] 

Autos For Sale 960 
  

CHEVY "97 LUMINA 
Low miles, auto, air, 

pw/pl tilt, cruise & more. 
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